

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.5376 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	24.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> There shall be interim suspension as prayed for, on condition of petitioner depositing an amount of Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) within a period of two (02) weeks from today. Failing which, interim order shall stand vacated without further orders. List the matter after four (04) weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--